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Sacramental Programme  --  2018 

Schedule 
 

Tuesday 20 Feb, 7.00pm Parents’ Meeting in Church 

Sunday 25 February, 8.00am Reconciliation: Session 1 

Sunday 4 March, 8.00am Reconciliation: Session 2 

Sunday 11 March, 8.00am Reconciliation: Session 3 

Sunday  18 March, 5.00pm (TBC) First Reconciliation (with parish) 

Palm Sunday: 25 March  

Easter Sunday: 1 April  

Tuesday 1 May, 7.00pm Parents’ Meeting in Church 

Sunday 6 May, 8.00am Confirmation: Session 1 

Sunday 13 May, 8.00am  Confirmation: Session 2 

Sunday 20 May, 8.00am  Confirmation: Session 3 

Sunday 27 May, 8.00am  Holy Communion: Session 1 

Sunday 3 June  Queen’s Birthday Weekend 

Tuesday 5th June, 7.00pm  Holy Communion: Session 2 
 -- in the Church (Parents + children) 

Sunday 10 June, 8.00am  Holy Communion: Session 3 

Sunday 17 June, 9.00am Sunday Mass + Practise for Ceremony 

Sunday 24 June, 9.00am Confirmation & First Communion, 
with Bishop Patrick Dunn 

Sunday 22 July, 9.00am (TBC) Mass + Follow-up Session + Shared 
brunch 

 


